
Pos 

 

D1 
1 

 

D2 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

D3 
1 

 

D4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

D5 
1 
2 

No. 

97 

5 
14 

21 

16 

17 
2 

72 
35 

75 
42 

Name 

Markus Dietze 

Hartmut Heidicke 
Zdeněk Petan 

Detlef Schulze 

Tomasz Wazynski 

Honza Rieger 
Iliev Tsvetan 
Lubomír Škarda 
Radek Kroupa 

Ralf Gläser 
Frank Thalmann 

Class 

D1 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D5 

Laps 

9 

9 
8 

4 

10 
10 
10 

9 

10 
10 

Diff 

1 Lap 

DNS 

12.004 
43.369 

1 Lap 

28.966 

Total Tm 

21:41.040 

22:50.209 
21:55.800 

23:32.492 

21:36.602 
21:48.606 
22:19.971 
22:22.504 

22:31.434 
23:00.400 

Best Tm 

2:22.114 

2:30.507 
2:38.802 

2:46.329 

2:07.472 
2:09.033 
2:12.852 
2:27.395 

2:12.341 
2:13.587 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

DE 

DE 
CZ 

DE 

PL 

CZ 
BLG 
CZ 
CZ 

DE 
DE 

Název teamu 

GF Motorsport 

Heidicke Motorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 

Heidicke Motorsport 

JMT Racing 

Rieger Motorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
Škardís Motorsport 
KR Motorsport 

RG Racing 
Jacky Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.004 

Avg. Speed 

164,424 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.472 

Best Speed 

167,246 

Best Lap by 

17 - Honza Rieger 

 

Printed: 19.09.2022 14:24:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Casomira - Michal Drábek 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - SK 

Závod 2 

Skupina D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:50:51 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

15.09.2022 17:30 

 
          CARBONIA CUP 
 


